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ПЛАС 

МАН

1 370 5,0 11 710 4,0 20 370 5,0

2 350 7,0 13 410 5,5 17 710 3,0

3 490 4,0 8 2370 1,0 15 620 4,0

4 1320 3,0 12 410 5,5 16 110 6,0

5 1620 2,0 9 1210 2,0 18 1030 2,0

6 1690 1,0 14 1160 3,0 21 3780 1,0

7 360 6,0 10 280 7,0 19 70 7,0

    КРАУС

 Место: НИШ    Датум: 20.04.2024 Вода: Језеро Бован Главни судија: 

7,0

20,0

7,0 710

20,0

ПЕТКОВИЋ ДРАГАН
КРИВОКАПИЋ 

НЕБОЈША

1.840

14,5

6.630

5,0

1,0

7
БЕСМРТНИ 

ГВОЗДЕНИ ПУК

СТАМЕНКОВИЋ 

МАРЈАН
ЂОРЂЕВИЋ ДЕЈАН СТОИЉКОВИЋННЕША

710

6 ЕД НИШ

ЖИВАДИНОВИЋ 

ВЛАДА

СТОЈАДИНОВИЋ 

ИВАН

ЖИВОЈИНОВИЋ 

ДУШАН

6.630

5,0

1,0

5 ЖАНДАРМЕРИЈА
ЈОВАНОВИЋ БОЈАН ПЕТРОВИЋ ДРАГАН

ЖИВКОВИЋ 

АЛЕКСАНДАР

3.860 2,0

6,0

2,0 3.860

6,0

5,0

15,5

6,0

3 НСП ПУ НИШ
ТИМЧИЋ ГОРАН МИТИЋ АЛЕКСАНДАР

БОГОСАВЉЕВИЋ 

ДЕЈАН

3.480 3,0

9,0

3,0 3.480

9,0

1.840

14,5

5,0

4 ЈКП ТОПЛАНА
КОСТИЋ МИЋА

4,0

2 ЈКП МЕДИАНА

КАРИМАНОВИЋ 

ЂУЛИШ
МИЛОЈКОВИЋ СРЂАН ЈОВАНОВИЋ ДРАГАН

1.470

15,5

6,0

14,0

4,0 1.450

14,01 ЈКП НАИССУС

МИЛОШЕВИЋ 

МИОДРАГ
ПАВЛОВИЋ САША

МЛАДЕНОВИЋ 

ДЕСИМИР

1.450

1.470
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